Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Power Supplies
FAK Series
AC Input
Single Output, General-Purpose
FEATURES
• Rail mountable. Small open frame(cover is optional).
• Low cost.
• These low noise power supplies are FCC class B compliant.
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
Output voltage (V)
15W type 25W type 50W type
Current (A) Part No. Current (A) Part No. Current (A) Part No.
5 3 FAK05-3R0 5 FAK05-5R0 10 FAK05-10R
12 1.3 FAK12-1R3 2.1 FAK12-2R1 4.2 FAK12-4R2
15 1 FAK15-1R0 1.7 FAK15-1R7 3.4 FAK15-3R4
24 0.7 FAK24-0R7 1.1 FAK24-1R1 2.1 FAK24-2R1
Output voltage (V)
100W type 150W type
Current (A) Part No. Current (A) Part No.
5 20 FAK05-20R 30 FAK05-30R
12 8.3 FAK12-8R3 12 FAK12-12R
15 6.6 FAK15-6R6 10 FAK15-10R
24 4.2 FAK24-4R2 6 FAK24-6R0
48 2 FAK48-2R0 3 FAK48-3R0
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Power Supplies
FAK Series